
Jesup Invitational
Varsity Boys     Jesup Golf Course - Jesup, IA     9/29/2020     Overcast, Wind WSW 10-20mph & 63°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Center Point-Urbana            1    2    3   28   39   40   41   =  73   1:25:25.2    17:05.0    2:20.7
    2   Denver                        12   14   16   17   30   35   58   =  89   1:28:57.6    17:47.5    0:36.2
    3   North Fayette Valley           8   18   23   31   37   57   78   = 117   1:29:39.9    17:56.0    1:03.3
    4   Waverly-Shell Rock            10   24   25   26   44   45        = 129   1:30:10.9    18:02.2    1:11.8
    5   Maquoketa Valley               4    7   29   46   70   73   92   = 156   1:30:45.7    18:09.1    2:19.2
    6   Grundy Center-Gladbrook Rei    6   27   33   36   60   67   82   = 162   1:31:03.0    18:12.6    1:55.3
    7   Jesup                         11   20   34   52   77   84   99   = 194   1:32:15.9    18:27.2    2:11.7
    8   Newman Catholic               22   32   43   50   63   65   80   = 210   1:33:02.0    18:36.4    1:23.5
    9   New Hampton                    5   47   54   56   71   76  119   = 233   1:33:58.1    18:47.6    2:10.9
   10   Dike-New Hartford             38   49   51   55   64  103  118   = 257   1:34:51.9    18:58.4    0:53.5
   11   Oelwein                       15   21   66   89   90  110  111   = 281   1:35:15.5    19:03.1    2:29.4
   12   Benton Community              13   48   61   75   88   98  102   = 285   1:35:32.2    19:06.4    2:29.8
   13   Starmont                       9   19   69  101  104             = 302   1:36:14.3    19:14.9    3:29.9
   14   Isaac Newton Christian Acad   42   72   81   94  113  114  130   = 402   1:39:41.9    19:56.4    2:47.7
   15   Alburnett                     59   62   85   95  120  121        = 421   1:41:03.2    20:12.6    2:59.4
   16   Independence                  68   83   87  108  112  117  125   = 458   1:41:45.0    20:21.0    2:01.0
   17   Union                         53   93  100  107  124  127  129   = 477   1:43:37.7    20:43.5    3:16.0
   18   Aplington-Parkersburg         91   96  105  115  116  123  126   = 523   1:44:49.5    20:57.9    1:25.9
   19   Dunkerton                     74   97  109  122  128             = 530   1:46:59.3    21:23.9    3:58.1
   20   MFL Mar Mac                   79   86  106  131  132  133  134   = 534   1:48:49.8    21:46.0    4:32.7

 Incomplete Teams:  Central Community, Don Bosco Catholic, East Buchanan, Lansing Kee, North Linn, Tripoli,
 Wapsie Valley
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Eli Larson                   JR    Center Point-Urbana             16:07.8      5:12
      2       2   Luke Post                    SR    Center Point-Urbana             16:09.7      5:12
      3       3   Mason Bach                   SR    Center Point-Urbana             16:35.9      5:21
      4       4   Cy Huber                     JR    Maquoketa Valley                17:04.5      5:30
      5       5   Dylan Usher                  JR    New Hampton                     17:16.2      5:34
      6       6   Kenny Day                    SR    Grundy Center-Gladbrook Reinbe  17:18.6      5:34
      7       7   Nolan Ries                   JR    Maquoketa Valley                17:19.0      5:34
      8       8   Peyton Halverson             SR    North Fayette Valley            17:20.0      5:35
      9       9   Henry Hayes                  JR    Starmont                        17:23.0      5:36
     10      10   Andrew Cummer                JR    Waverly-Shell Rock              17:27.8      5:37
     11      11   Nolan Evans                  JR    Jesup                           17:28.3      5:37
     12      12   Aiden Dolan                  SR    Denver                          17:32.8      5:39
     13      13   Trey Schulte                 SO    Benton Community                17:37.5      5:40
     14      14   Josh Terrill                 SR    Denver                          17:39.7      5:41
     15      15   Brennan Sauser               JR    Oelwein                         17:41.5      5:42
     16      16   Alex Krabbenhoft             SR    Denver                          17:47.7      5:44
     17      17   Alex Larson                  SR    Denver                          17:48.4      5:44
     18      18   Davan Crooker                JR    North Fayette Valley            17:48.7      5:44
     19      19   Charlie Sieck                SO    Starmont                        17:51.5      5:45
     20      20   Kile Rottinghaus             JR    Jesup                           17:51.6      5:45
     21      21   Ray Gearhart                 SO    Oelwein                         17:53.8      5:46
     22      22   Joey Ringo                   SO    Newman Catholic                 17:53.9      5:46
     23      23   Nathan Crooker               JR    North Fayette Valley            17:55.2      5:46
     24      24   Caleb Hoins                  SO    Waverly-Shell Rock              18:00.1      5:48
     25      25   Caden Kueker                 SO    Waverly-Shell Rock              18:01.7      5:48
     26      26   Ethyn Chesnut                SR    Waverly-Shell Rock              18:01.7      5:48
     27      27   Brennen Sager                SO    Grundy Center-Gladbrook Reinbe  18:02.0      5:48
     28      28   Cole Whitehead               SR    Center Point-Urbana             18:03.3      5:49
     29      29   Michael Schaul               JR    Maquoketa Valley                18:05.0      5:49
     30      30   Kyler Matthias               SR    Denver                          18:09.0      5:51
     31      31   Caleb Zurbriggen             JR    North Fayette Valley            18:12.7      5:52
     32      32   Ryan Kelley                  SO    Newman Catholic                 18:12.9      5:52
     33      33   Paul Brockett                JR    Grundy Center-Gladbrook Reinbe  18:13.2      5:52
     34           Chris Wagner                 SR    Lansing Kee                     18:13.6      5:52
     35      34   Logan Zuck                   JR    Jesup                           18:14.2      5:52
     36      35   Layne Fober                  SR    Denver                          18:14.7      5:52
     37      36   Soren Cleveland              JR    Grundy Center-Gladbrook Reinbe  18:15.3      5:53
     38      37   Ben Miller                   JR    North Fayette Valley            18:23.2      5:55
     39      38   Tyler Nystel                 SO    Dike-New Hartford               18:25.3      5:56
     40      39   Robbie Dillon                JR    Center Point-Urbana             18:28.5      5:57
     41      40   Casey Kirtz                  FR    Center Point-Urbana             18:31.5      5:58
     42           Nathan Bean                  JR    North Linn                      18:33.4      5:58
     43           Giles Cowell                 SO    Tripoli                         18:34.8      5:59
     44      41   Bradley Jones                FR    Center Point-Urbana             18:35.8      5:59
     45      42   Abdisa Ali                   FR    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  18:37.5      6:00
     46      43   Caden Rodning                SR    Newman Catholic                 18:39.4      6:00
     47      44   Zac Birgen                   SR    Waverly-Shell Rock              18:39.6      6:00
     48      45   Jack Beam                    JR    Waverly-Shell Rock              18:44.5      6:02
     49           Ryan McFadden                JR    Don Bosco Catholic              18:47.3      6:03
     50      46   Mitch Heims                  SR    Maquoketa Valley                18:53.4      6:05
     51      47   Cam McMorris                 FR    New Hampton                     18:53.5      6:05
     52      48   Brady Osborn                 JR    Benton Community                18:57.9      6:06
     53      49   Sawyer Wibben                JR    Dike-New Hartford               18:58.5      6:06
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Jesup Invitational
Varsity Boys     Jesup Golf Course - Jesup, IA     9/29/2020     Overcast, Wind WSW 10-20mph & 63°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     54      50   Bennett Suntken              JR    Newman Catholic                 18:58.5      6:06
     55      51   Jacob Gibbs                  JR    Dike-New Hartford               18:58.6      6:06
     56      52   Casey Alferink               JR    Jesup                           19:01.7      6:07
     57      53   Conner Prestemon             SO    Union                           19:07.2      6:09
     58      54   Pj Anderson                  SO    New Hampton                     19:09.8      6:10
     59      55   Parker Latwesen              JR    Dike-New Hartford               19:10.8      6:10
     60      56   Jack Shawver                 FR    New Hampton                     19:11.4      6:11
     61      57   Lukas McGowan                FR    North Fayette Valley            19:11.8      6:11
     62      58   Maxwell Schwandt             SO    Denver                          19:12.5      6:11
     63      59   Lucas Ahrendsen              JR    Alburnett                       19:12.6      6:11
     64      60   Jeryn Spear                  SO    Grundy Center-Gladbrook Reinbe  19:13.8      6:11
     65      61   Owen Sadler                  JR    Benton Community                19:15.3      6:12
     66           Ty Pflughaupt                FR    North Linn                      19:15.8      6:12
     67      62   Landon McGraw                SR    Alburnett                       19:16.7      6:12
     68           Corey Weber                  JR    Central Community               19:17.4      6:13
     69      63   Matthew Henrich              JR    Newman Catholic                 19:17.4      6:13
     70      64   Ian Steffen                  JR    Dike-New Hartford               19:18.7      6:13
     71      65   Matthew Craighton            SR    Newman Catholic                 19:19.0      6:13
     72      66   Andrew Rownd                 JR    Oelwein                         19:20.6      6:14
     73      67   Sam Bingman                  JR    Grundy Center-Gladbrook Reinbe  19:21.9      6:14
     74      68   Cameron Kriens               JR    Independence                    19:22.1      6:14
     75      69   Colin Droll                  JR    Starmont                        19:23.4      6:14
     76      70   Brock Trenkamp               JR    Maquoketa Valley                19:23.7      6:15
     77      71   Hayden Hauser                SO    New Hampton                     19:27.1      6:16
     78      72   Caleb Skinner                FR    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  19:30.7      6:17
     79      73   Landin Frasher               SO    Maquoketa Valley                19:31.9      6:17
     80      74   Blake Smith                  JR    Dunkerton                       19:33.2      6:18
     81      75   Ryan Lange                   JR    Benton Community                19:34.2      6:18
     82           Brayden Finley               JR    Central Community               19:35.0      6:18
     83      76   Treyce Orr                   SO    New Hampton                     19:36.1      6:19
     84      77   Ayden Gonzalez               FR    Jesup                           19:40.1      6:20
     85      78   Ntahan Jensen                JR    North Fayette Valley            19:41.0      6:20
     86      79   Caleb Nordheim               JR    MFL Mar Mac                     19:41.9      6:20
     87      80   Eli Brinkley                 JR    Newman Catholic                 19:42.3      6:21
     88      81   Drew Grimm                   JR    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  19:42.9      6:21
     89           Daniel Wagner                JR    Lansing Kee                     19:45.8      6:22
     90      82   Kaden Lynch                  FR    Grundy Center-Gladbrook Reinbe  19:45.9      6:22
     91      83   Ryan Eddy                    SR    Independence                    19:50.0      6:23
     92      84   Silas Wehrspan               JR    Jesup                           19:53.0      6:24
     93      85   McAuley Riley                SR    Alburnett                       19:53.0      6:24
     94           Dakota Dudley                JR    North Linn                      19:56.9      6:25
     95      86   Will Koether                 SO    MFL Mar Mac                     19:59.9      6:26
     96      87   Weiand Kale                  SO    Independence                    20:05.8      6:28
     97      88   Nicson Franck                SR    Benton Community                20:07.3      6:29
     98      89   Lane Rechkemmer              FR    Oelwein                         20:08.6      6:29
     99      90   Jacob Sullivan               SO    Oelwein                         20:11.0      6:30
    100      91   Roman Harbaugh               SO    Aplington-Parkersburg           20:11.0      6:30
    101      92   Toby Grimm                   FR    Maquoketa Valley                20:15.1      6:31
    102           Taebian Wright               SO    Tripoli                         20:21.7      6:33
    103      93   Asher Beermann               SO    Union                           20:24.0      6:34
    104      94   Jack Kendall                 JR    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  20:25.6      6:34
    105      95   Dylan Barenz                 JR    Alburnett                       20:29.0      6:36
    106      96   Christian Eilers             SR    Aplington-Parkersburg           20:29.5      6:36
    107           Ben Hesner                   SO    East Buchanan                   20:30.3      6:36
    108      97   Jacob Henninger              JR    Dunkerton                       20:30.6      6:36
    109           Coen Bovy                    SO    Don Bosco Catholic              20:30.7      6:36
    110      98   Marcus Ricklefs              FR    Benton Community                20:33.4      6:37
    111      99   Tyler Nolan                  FR    Jesup                           20:35.4      6:38
    112           Sam Cook                     SO    East Buchanan                   20:35.7      6:38
    113           Dylan Dudley                 JR    North Linn                      20:39.5      6:39
    114     100   Wyatt Hoy                    FR    Union                           20:40.6      6:39
    115           Josiah Rulapaugh             SR    Wapsie Valley                   20:43.5      6:40
    116     101   Connor Wittman               JR    Starmont                        20:43.5      6:40
    117     102   Eben Ellis                   SR    Benton Community                20:45.4      6:41
    118     103   Bryce Petersen               SO    Dike-New Hartford               20:51.4      6:43
    119     104   Braydon Wedo                 SO    Starmont                        20:52.9      6:43
    120     105   Henry Reints                 SO    Aplington-Parkersburg           20:55.7      6:44
    121     106   Colin Moses                  SR    MFL Mar Mac                     20:55.8      6:44
    122     107   Sam Fehl                     FR    Union                           21:02.6      6:46
    123     108   Gates Blake                  FR    Independence                    21:03.9      6:47
    124     109   Dane Krause                  FR    Dunkerton                       21:06.3      6:48
    125     110   Benjamin Driscoll            FR    Oelwein                         21:11.7      6:49
    126     111   Ryan Rael                    SO    Oelwein                         21:14.7      6:50
    127     112   Robert Hansen                JR    Independence                    21:23.1      6:53
    128     113   Marcus Seelau                SR    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  21:25.2      6:54
    129           Cole Bram                    FR    Wapsie Valley                   21:25.5      6:54
    130     114   Joshua Jackson               JR    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  21:33.4      6:56
    131           Austin Bruns                 SR    Tripoli                         21:35.6      6:57
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Jesup Invitational
Varsity Boys     Jesup Golf Course - Jesup, IA     9/29/2020     Overcast, Wind WSW 10-20mph & 63°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

    132     115   Elijah Switzer               JR    Aplington-Parkersburg           21:36.5      6:57
    133     116   Kaden Campbell               SR    Aplington-Parkersburg           21:36.8      6:57
    134     117   Matt Tudor                   JR    Independence                    21:38.5      6:58
    135     118   Shayden Loger                SO    Dike-New Hartford               21:51.0      7:02
    136     119   Landon Bruess                FR    New Hampton                     22:00.7      7:05
    137           Michael Mattson              SR    Lansing Kee                     22:07.0      7:07
    138           Jacob Weber                  SR    Don Bosco Catholic              22:08.8      7:08
    139     120   Max Crist                    JR    Alburnett                       22:12.0      7:09
    140     121   Andrew Ossman                JR    Alburnett                       22:12.5      7:09
    141     122   Carter Michels               SR    Dunkerton                       22:17.9      7:11
    142     123   Devin Bernard                JR    Aplington-Parkersburg           22:19.5      7:11
    143     124   Sam Klein                    SO    Union                           22:23.3      7:12
    144           Parker Vaughn                JR    Central Community               22:24.1      7:13
    145           Garrett Bram                 SR    Wapsie Valley                   22:36.4      7:17
    146     125   Wilcox Isaac                 SO    Independence                    22:41.9      7:18
    147     126   Caleb Merryweather           JR    Aplington-Parkersburg           23:09.8      7:27
    148     127   Austin Martin                FR    Union                           23:21.7      7:31
    149     128   Lane Tuve                    SO    Dunkerton                       23:31.3      7:34
    150     129   Danson Moody                 FR    Union                           23:36.5      7:36
    151     130   Sam Patterson                JR    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  23:44.0      7:38
    152     131   Cody Moses                   FR    MFL Mar Mac                     23:57.5      7:43
    153     132   Julian Lynd                  SR    MFL Mar Mac                     24:14.6      7:48
    154     133   Koal Klenk                   SR    MFL Mar Mac                     24:18.5      7:49
    155     134   Kole Pape                    FR    MFL Mar Mac                     24:52.6      8:00
    156           Ronnie Wilcox                JR    Wapsie Valley                   26:57.6      8:41
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Jesup Invitational
Varsity Boys     Jesup Golf Course - Jesup, IA     9/29/2020     Overcast, Wind WSW 10-20mph & 63°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Center Point-Urbana               Score =   73
    1    Eli Larson, JR               16:07.8  5:12
    2    Luke Post, SR                16:09.7  5:12
    3    Mason Bach, SR               16:35.9  5:21
   28    Cole Whitehead, SR           18:03.3  5:49
   39    Robbie Dillon, JR            18:28.5  5:57
   40    Casey Kirtz, FR              18:31.5  5:58
   41    Bradley Jones, FR            18:35.8  5:59

  2) Denver                            Score =   89
   12    Aiden Dolan, SR              17:32.8  5:39
   14    Josh Terrill, SR             17:39.7  5:41
   16    Alex Krabbenhoft, SR         17:47.7  5:44
   17    Alex Larson, SR              17:48.4  5:44
   30    Kyler Matthias, SR           18:09.0  5:51
   35    Layne Fober, SR              18:14.7  5:52
   58    Maxwell Schwandt, SO         19:12.5  6:11

  3) North Fayette Valley              Score =  117
    8    Peyton Halverson, SR         17:20.0  5:35
   18    Davan Crooker, JR            17:48.7  5:44
   23    Nathan Crooker, JR           17:55.2  5:46
   31    Caleb Zurbriggen, JR         18:12.7  5:52
   37    Ben Miller, JR               18:23.2  5:55
   57    Lukas McGowan, FR            19:11.8  6:11
   78    Ntahan Jensen, JR            19:41.0  6:20

  4) Waverly-Shell Rock                Score =  129
   10    Andrew Cummer, JR            17:27.8  5:37
   24    Caleb Hoins, SO              18:00.1  5:48
   25    Caden Kueker, SO             18:01.7  5:48
   26    Ethyn Chesnut, SR            18:01.7  5:48
   44    Zac Birgen, SR               18:39.6  6:00
   45    Jack Beam, JR                18:44.5  6:02

  5) Maquoketa Valley                  Score =  156
    4    Cy Huber, JR                 17:04.5  5:30
    7    Nolan Ries, JR               17:19.0  5:34
   29    Michael Schaul, JR           18:05.0  5:49
   46    Mitch Heims, SR              18:53.4  6:05
   70    Brock Trenkamp, JR           19:23.7  6:15
   73    Landin Frasher, SO           19:31.9  6:17
   92    Toby Grimm, FR               20:15.1  6:31

  6) Grundy Center-Gladbrook Reinb     Score =  162
    6    Kenny Day, SR                17:18.6  5:34
   27    Brennen Sager, SO            18:02.0  5:48
   33    Paul Brockett, JR            18:13.2  5:52
   36    Soren Cleveland, JR          18:15.3  5:53
   60    Jeryn Spear, SO              19:13.8  6:11
   67    Sam Bingman, JR              19:21.9  6:14
   82    Kaden Lynch, FR              19:45.9  6:22

  7) Jesup                             Score =  194
   11    Nolan Evans, JR              17:28.3  5:37
   20    Kile Rottinghaus, JR         17:51.6  5:45
   34    Logan Zuck, JR               18:14.2  5:52
   52    Casey Alferink, JR           19:01.7  6:07
   77    Ayden Gonzalez, FR           19:40.1  6:20
   84    Silas Wehrspan, JR           19:53.0  6:24
   99    Tyler Nolan, FR              20:35.4  6:38

  8) Newman Catholic                   Score =  210
   22    Joey Ringo, SO               17:53.9  5:46
   32    Ryan Kelley, SO              18:12.9  5:52
   43    Caden Rodning, SR            18:39.4  6:00
   50    Bennett Suntken, JR          18:58.5  6:06
   63    Matthew Henrich, JR          19:17.4  6:13
   65    Matthew Craighton, SR        19:19.0  6:13
   80    Eli Brinkley, JR             19:42.3  6:21

  9) New Hampton                       Score =  233
    5    Dylan Usher, JR              17:16.2  5:34
   47    Cam McMorris, FR             18:53.5  6:05
   54    Pj Anderson, SO              19:09.8  6:10
   56    Jack Shawver, FR             19:11.4  6:11
   71    Hayden Hauser, SO            19:27.1  6:16
   76    Treyce Orr, SO               19:36.1  6:19
  119    Landon Bruess, FR            22:00.7  7:05

 10) Dike-New Hartford                 Score =  257
   38    Tyler Nystel, SO             18:25.3  5:56
   49    Sawyer Wibben, JR            18:58.5  6:06
   51    Jacob Gibbs, JR              18:58.6  6:06
   55    Parker Latwesen, JR          19:10.8  6:10
   64    Ian Steffen, JR              19:18.7  6:13
  103    Bryce Petersen, SO           20:51.4  6:43
  118    Shayden Loger, SO            21:51.0  7:02

 11) Oelwein                           Score =  281
   15    Brennan Sauser, JR           17:41.5  5:42
   21    Ray Gearhart, SO             17:53.8  5:46
   66    Andrew Rownd, JR             19:20.6  6:14
   89    Lane Rechkemmer, FR          20:08.6  6:29
   90    Jacob Sullivan, SO           20:11.0  6:30
  110    Benjamin Driscoll, FR        21:11.7  6:49
  111    Ryan Rael, SO                21:14.7  6:50

 12) Benton Community                  Score =  285
   13    Trey Schulte, SO             17:37.5  5:40
   48    Brady Osborn, JR             18:57.9  6:06
   61    Owen Sadler, JR              19:15.3  6:12
   75    Ryan Lange, JR               19:34.2  6:18
   88    Nicson Franck, SR            20:07.3  6:29
   98    Marcus Ricklefs, FR          20:33.4  6:37
  102    Eben Ellis, SR               20:45.4  6:41

 13) Starmont                          Score =  302
    9    Henry Hayes, JR              17:23.0  5:36
   19    Charlie Sieck, SO            17:51.5  5:45
   69    Colin Droll, JR              19:23.4  6:14
  101    Connor Wittman, JR           20:43.5  6:40
  104    Braydon Wedo, SO             20:52.9  6:43

 14) Isaac Newton Christian Academ     Score =  402
   42    Abdisa Ali, FR               18:37.5  6:00
   72    Caleb Skinner, FR            19:30.7  6:17
   81    Drew Grimm, JR               19:42.9  6:21
   94    Jack Kendall, JR             20:25.6  6:34
  113    Marcus Seelau, SR            21:25.2  6:54
  114    Joshua Jackson, JR           21:33.4  6:56
  130    Sam Patterson, JR            23:44.0  7:38

 15) Alburnett                         Score =  421
   59    Lucas Ahrendsen, JR          19:12.6  6:11
   62    Landon McGraw, SR            19:16.7  6:12
   85    McAuley Riley, SR            19:53.0  6:24
   95    Dylan Barenz, JR             20:29.0  6:36
  120    Max Crist, JR                22:12.0  7:09
  121    Andrew Ossman, JR            22:12.5  7:09

 16) Independence                      Score =  458
   68    Cameron Kriens, JR           19:22.1  6:14
   83    Ryan Eddy, SR                19:50.0  6:23
   87    Weiand Kale, SO              20:05.8  6:28
  108    Gates Blake, FR              21:03.9  6:47
  112    Robert Hansen, JR            21:23.1  6:53
  117    Matt Tudor, JR               21:38.5  6:58
  125    Wilcox Isaac, SO             22:41.9  7:18

 17) Union                             Score =  477
   53    Conner Prestemon, SO         19:07.2  6:09
   93    Asher Beermann, SO           20:24.0  6:34
  100    Wyatt Hoy, FR                20:40.6  6:39
  107    Sam Fehl, FR                 21:02.6  6:46
  124    Sam Klein, SO                22:23.3  7:12
  127    Austin Martin, FR            23:21.7  7:31
  129    Danson Moody, FR             23:36.5  7:36
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Jesup Invitational
Varsity Boys     Jesup Golf Course - Jesup, IA     9/29/2020     Overcast, Wind WSW 10-20mph & 63°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

 18) Aplington-Parkersburg             Score =  523
   91    Roman Harbaugh, SO           20:11.0  6:30
   96    Christian Eilers, SR         20:29.5  6:36
  105    Henry Reints, SO             20:55.7  6:44
  115    Elijah Switzer, JR           21:36.5  6:57
  116    Kaden Campbell, SR           21:36.8  6:57
  123    Devin Bernard, JR            22:19.5  7:11
  126    Caleb Merryweather, JR       23:09.8  7:27

 19) Dunkerton                         Score =  530
   74    Blake Smith, JR              19:33.2  6:18
   97    Jacob Henninger, JR          20:30.6  6:36
  109    Dane Krause, FR              21:06.3  6:48
  122    Carter Michels, SR           22:17.9  7:11
  128    Lane Tuve, SO                23:31.3  7:34

 20) MFL Mar Mac                       Score =  534
   79    Caleb Nordheim, JR           19:41.9  6:20
   86    Will Koether, SO             19:59.9  6:26
  106    Colin Moses, SR              20:55.8  6:44
  131    Cody Moses, FR               23:57.5  7:43
  132    Julian Lynd, SR              24:14.6  7:48
  133    Koal Klenk, SR               24:18.5  7:49
  134    Kole Pape, FR                24:52.6  8:00

 Incomplete Teams:

 Central Community
   68    Corey Weber, JR             19:17.4   6:13
   82    Brayden Finley, JR          19:35.0   6:18
  144    Parker Vaughn, JR           22:24.1   7:13

 Don Bosco Catholic
   49    Ryan McFadden, JR           18:47.3   6:03
  109    Coen Bovy, SO               20:30.7   6:36
  138    Jacob Weber, SR             22:08.8   7:08

 East Buchanan
  107    Ben Hesner, SO              20:30.3   6:36
  112    Sam Cook, SO                20:35.7   6:38

 Lansing Kee
   34    Chris Wagner, SR            18:13.6   5:52
   89    Daniel Wagner, JR           19:45.8   6:22
  137    Michael Mattson, SR         22:07.0   7:07

 North Linn
   42    Nathan Bean, JR             18:33.4   5:58
   66    Ty Pflughaupt, FR           19:15.8   6:12
   94    Dakota Dudley, JR           19:56.9   6:25
  113    Dylan Dudley, JR            20:39.5   6:39

 Tripoli
   43    Giles Cowell, SO            18:34.8   5:59
  102    Taebian Wright, SO          20:21.7   6:33
  131    Austin Bruns, SR            21:35.6   6:57

 Wapsie Valley
  115    Josiah Rulapaugh, SR        20:43.5   6:40
  129    Cole Bram, FR               21:25.5   6:54
  145    Garrett Bram, SR            22:36.4   7:17
  156    Ronnie Wilcox, JR           26:57.6   8:41
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